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[ OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 15, 2-4 pm
28 Chaplm Cres., Georgetown

$439,900

2780 sqg. ft. Lakemount Fernbrook home.
Upgrades incl spacious fam sized E/I kit
featuring upgraded Maple cabinets, lazy
susan, centre island & O/L's fam rm w/gas FP,
18’ ceilings , w/o from kit to yard. Cherry hrdwd
firin LR/ FI DR has stoped coffered ceilings,
sunken LR w/decor columns, mn fl office w/Fr
doors. Access to garage from laundry room.
Covered balcony with railing on 2nd level.
1| Mbdrm features His/Her closets, dbl sinks in
mst ensuite, soaker tub & sep shﬂwer Call
Norm Paget* to view.

$259,900

. i This 1124 sq. ft. brick bungalow features 3 bedroom,
! and upgraded kitchen with newer oak cabinets and is
located on a quiet crescent. Walk to schools and park.
i The unfinished basement awaits your plans.
¢ | Hardwood floor throughout this -‘home. Newer roof,
f | and most windows have been replaced. Parking for 3
cars. Call Norm Paget* for your private viewing.

:‘r.:lc::set. Upper level features 2 additional bedrooms, with balcony
§!and 4 piece bath. Central air, gas heat. Call Norm Paget* to view.

PARK AREA

Rare & unique find. This 2 address dwelling is located in the park area
of Georgetown. Live in one side & rent out the other side. Great for in-
laws. Walk to library & downtown shops. Each unit has own hydro
meters & parking. Annual rental income $27,600. Tenants pay own
heat & hydro, separate meters. Only one side has -central air. Double
car attache garage. Call Norm Paget* to view this rare home.
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HOME INSPECTION: Iy IT WORTHWHILE?

A Home Inspection performed by a
qualified professional (usually an engineer)
provides a thorough inspection of the struc-
ture from top to bottom. It includes all
major systems and an inspection of about
1000 check points in evaluating more than
400 1tems.

Home inspections have become increas-
ingly in demand by home buyers who want
to find out any major costs they might be
facing in purchasing a house. Most realtors
recommend that an offer to purchase con-

"tain a condition pertaining to a successful

home inspection. Also a number of insur-
ance companies demand that a proper
home inspection be carried out for older
homes.

Although home mspectmns focus on
structural soundness, they provide a wealth
of knowledge about all components of the
house including appliances, furnaces, air
conditioning, humidifiers and more. All
systems are tested where possible to ensure
working order.

In recent years litigation against sellers
and realtors has climbed to unprecedented
levels. This makes everyone more cautious
and anxious to have some protection
against unforeseen problems.

Even if you do not intend to sell your
home, a thorough inspection of your house
and property every four to five years can
yield significant returns. First and fore-
most, a professional inspector can identify
conditions that may present or may lead to
safety hazards for family members.
Furthermore, periodic inspections can help
detect potential problems early, before they
become severe and costly. Unseen condi-
tions such as cracked foundations, deterio-
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rated plumbing, worn out heating systems
or dangerous wiring are prime examples of
potential problems better attended to before
disaster.

If you are planning to sell your home a
home inspection can disclose things, which
can often be fixed inexpensively, but allow
your home to be presented in its best
saleable condition. Having a home inspec-
Hion report to present to prospective home
buyers can reduce or eliminate the condi-
tions, which delay final acceptance of the
Agreement of Purchase and Sale.

In our experience, a home inspection
conducted by a qualified professional from
a reputable company benefits all parties in
the real estate transaction.

Your questions, opinions and ideas for
article topics are welcome. Phone us at 905
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